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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

WildcatClssc: 9.27 1/24/2004 LaShea Preston

FieldhouseHS: 8.17 2007 Jacquelyn Coward

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Rose Hill Chstn FRKee, Olivia1

Dixie Heights SOTurner, Brittney2

Harrison Co. FRCarr, Haley3

North Oldham JRBrown, Brianne4

Louisville Male SOEdmonds, Dominique5

Barren Co. SRWinninger, Sydney6

Ft Knox SRAustin, Kiara7

Rockcastle Co. SOAllen, Alyssa8

North Hardin JRKing, Tori9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Cooper SOWeinfurtner, Kasey1

Conner SRBuck, Jena2

Mason County SOHardin, Brittany3

North Hardin JRJenkins, Tamara4

Dixie Heights SOJennings, Katie5

Central FRJohnson, Jaylyn6

Dixie Heights JRWitherall, Jamie7

Rose Hill Chstn JRMartin, Alana8

Lou Holy Cross FRRiley, Madison9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Ft Knox FRJoyner, Grace1

Larue County SOBrooks, Shelbi2

Louisville Male JRLove, Mariah3

Rockcastle Co. FRWoodall, Amber4

Lou Holy Cross JRRyan, Carly5

North Oldham FROlive, Elizabeth6

Lou Holy Cross SOKuerzi, Allye7

North Bullitt JRJacobs, Alysha8

Bath Co. SOCrouch, Morgan9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Paul Dunbar SRSams, Bekah1

Ft Knox 08Witherspoon, Aurielle2

duPont Manual JRGully, Zahara3

South Warren SOHarris, Lilly4

Ft Knox 08Bowles, Monica5

Bath Co. SOThompson, Christina6

Larue County FRDorsey, Ashley7

Warren East FRRoberson, Allyssa8

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

WildcatClssc: 8.10 1/24/2009 Brandon Bagley

FieldhouseHS: 7.69 2009 Wayne Davis II

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Ballard SOMeek, Terran1

North Hardin SOMeers, Bryce2

Ft Knox SRTonge, Akio3

Bryan Station JRMcLimore, Jacob4

North Hardin JRRussell, Ravon5

Bullitt East SRDuvall, Jacob6

Louisville Male SRMoss, Darian7

Louisville Male SRMoffitt, Walter8

duPont Manual SRJohnson, Joe9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Saint Xavier SORitter, Michael1

John Hardin SOWilson, Levante2

Daviess Co. SOBryzkowski, Aaron3

North Bullitt SRPate, Chris4

Central SRJohnson, Geron5

Mercer County SRMiller, Aaron6

Harrison Co. FRKlapheke, Daniel7

Nicholas Co. JRHoward, Toby8

Grayson Co. JRCabe, Max9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Daviess Co. JRAdkins, Tyler1

Grge Rogrs Clark SOBurris, Brandon2

Saint Xavier JRMcKendrick, Zach3

South Warren SRPearson, Beau4

Mason County SOHylander, Donovan5

Warren East JRWilson, Aaron6

Lou Holy Cross SOHans, Zach7

Shawnee SRWare, Detrick8

Warren East JREspinoza, Francisco9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Grge Rogrs Clark FRCamp, Jesse4

South Warren FRBroaddus, Jack5

Bath Co. JRCastle, Jared6

Ft Knox 08Raymond, Austin7
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  3   Girls 1 Mile Run

Waterfall & Alley Start -5.52 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 5:09.26 1/24/2009 Emma Brink

FieldhouseHS: 4:52.70 2008 Madeline Morgan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
duPont Manual JRHale, Cassidy1

duPont Manual JRHale, Kristin2

Sacred Heart SOCarroll, Caitlyn3

Woodford County SREffinger, Rachel4

Grayson Co. SOTrail, Chaley5

duPont Manual SRPerkins, Megan6

Sayre FRPatterson, Maddox7

Lou Holy Cross FRGawarecki, Karly8

Bryan Station JRGuilfoil, Lauren9

John Hardin SRLever, Katie10

Sacred Heart FRAllen, Maggie11

Oldham County SOGrogan, Caroline12

Woodford County SOJarman, Adira13

duPont Manual JRLogue, Jeanna14

Butler SOJolly, Rose15

Sacred Heart FRSimms, Samantha16

Eastern JRBlocker, McKenzie17

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Oldham County JRMullins, Hannah1

duPont Manual FRSeiler, Anna2

duPont Manual SOGottbrath, Mattie3

Oldham County JRMullins, Haley4

Oldham County SOHeil, Kati5

Cooper SOEgger, Karina6

Bryan Station FRBotaka, Manuela7

duPont Manual FRBrenzel, Samantha8

South Warren FRDoose, Sydney9

Sacred Heart SONeumayer, Laura10

Eastern JRWigginton, Tori11

Assumption SOGuyton, Kyndel12

Assumption JRBoughey, Olivia13

Eastern JRNeutz, Lindsey14

Rockcastle Co. FRCain, Rachel15

Eastern FRScanlon, Kyla16

Dixie Heights JRTekulve, Ally17

Section   3 of  4   Finals
duPont Manual FRCooper, Lauren1

duPont Manual FRPaxton, Allison2

Eastern FRO'Toole, Shea3

Lou Holy Cross FRBrutscher, Christa4

Grge Rogrs Clark FRGapp, Lydia5

Butler FRJacobs, Hannah6

Assumption SORiedling, Emily7

Assumption JRVela, Katia8

Rockcastle Co. FRPatel, Rakhi9

North Oldham FRAusley, Christina10

John Hardin 08Arel, Kaityln11

North Oldham FRLowe, Marissa12

Paul Dunbar JRFlorence, Abby13

Lou Holy Cross FRThomson, Emily14

Apollo SOMitchell, Mariah15

Shawnee JRKeister, Ashleish16

Butler FRMattingly, Autumn17

Paul Dunbar FRDraper, Addyson18

Shawnee FRShirley, Natalie19

Apollo SOWesterfield, Alicia20

Louisville Male SOConway, Breana21

Butler JRFrazure, Allison22

Section   4 of  4   Finals
North Oldham SOLogsdon, Brittani1

North Oldham FRMullin, Makenzie2

Woodford County FRMink, Kylie3

Woodford County SORaymer, Madison4

Woodford County FRHaddad, Vanessa5

North Oldham FRWalker, Katie6

North Oldham JRKeeler, Alli7

North Oldham SRJuettner, Hannah8

Louisville Male SOMessina, Morgan9

Tates Creek JRWeaver, Shawna10

Warren East SRHarp, Shelby11

Rose Hill Chstn JRMiller, Nicole12

North Oldham JRWattley, Lindsey13

Assumption FRWeigel, Shelby14

Assumption FRSpencer, Madison15

Larue County 08Brooks, Savannah16

Mercer County SOHaralu, Jessica17

Mercer County FRRomero, Angela18

Williamsburg FRStanley, Kaitie19

Grge Rogrs Clark JRMiller, Callie20

Lex. Catholic FRLlanora, Jodi21

Tates Creek FRAnderson, Katherine22

Dixie Heights SOCahal, Madison23

Rose Hill Chstn SRMavis, Hannah24
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  4   Boys 1 Mile Run

Waterfall & Alley Start -5.52 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 4:13.40 1/23/2010 Ryan Eaton

FieldhouseHS: 4:12.25 2010 Colby Alexander

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
North Oldham SRSanders, Taylor1

Saint Xavier SRStephen, Vincent2

Eastern SRZachary, Austin3

Trinity SRMeredith, Sam4

duPont Manual SRShort, Will5

Eastern SRCovert, Kyle6

Lex. Catholic JRLaureano, Nicholas7

Butler SRMatthews, Allen8

Conner SRTurner, Ben9

St. Henry SRMark, Nathan10

Eastern JRHeslin, Cory11

Bshp.Brossart SOCaldwell, Michael12

Tates Creek JRLyttle, Adrian13

Eastern SOWells, Holden14

South Warren SRHall, Clayton15

Saint Xavier JRJohnson, Mark16

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Bryan Station SRRoss, Kevin1

duPont Manual SOSnider, Austin2

Saint Xavier SOMudd, Max3

Eastern SRThoele, Danny4

Daviess Co. SRMorris, Wes5

Grge Rogrs Clark SRWhite, Alex6

Saint Xavier JRHammon, Charlie7

Oldham County SRHall, Braxton8

Conner FRGerlach, Nolan9

Saint Xavier SRVan Camp, Alex10

Dixie Heights JRMcGehee, Max11

Bshp.Brossart SRNeltner, Brian12

North Oldham SRFowler, Seth13

Louisville Male JRHoward, Matthew14

Eastern JRStatler, Charles15

South Warren SRHarris, Wade16

Grge Rogrs Clark SOBrookshire, Grayson17

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Louisville Male SRKwan, Kevin1

Trinity SRAlbrektson, Thomas2

duPont Manual SOHenry, Cyrus3

Conner SRGaddie, Jack4

Trinity SOEckert, Nick5

duPont Manual SRFowler, Harrison6

Trinity SRNoel, Alex7

duPont Manual SRKistner, Blake8

Seneca SRGlover, Shane9

North Oldham SOPowers, Matt10

Trinity FRLang, Evan11

duPont Manual FRPayne, Darius12

North Hardin FRTerrell, Marcus13

Mason County SORobinson, Nick14

Butler SOConder, Josh15

Shawnee SOLoeser, Terry16

John Hardin JRParker, Kamren17

Owensboro SOBrown, Bailey18

Section   4 of  8   Finals
duPont Manual JRShpilberg, Jacob1

Saint Xavier SOBurch, Jeremy2

Paul Dunbar JRMyers, Daniel3

John Hardin FRLee, Zachary4

Oldham County SRFischer, Joel5

Paul Dunbar JRKrolak, Trevor6

Walden JRDearing, Forest7

John Hardin FRSlatton, Charles8

Paul Dunbar JRSprague, Kyle9

John Hardin SOCruz, Darren10

Daviess Co. JRBaker, Trey11

North Oldham SRMitchell, Zack12

Bryan Station SRGodbey, Jacob13

duPont Manual FRHirn, Lincoln14

Daviess Co. SOCecil, James15

Shawnee SOHarrl, Cody16

duPont Manual FRBraden, Noah17

Paul Dunbar JRAsh, Joseph18
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   5 of  8   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 1 Mile Run)
duPont Manual SOMcKinley, Reed1

Bryan Station JRMiller, Austin2

Butler SRGriswold, Travis3

duPont Manual SOSmith, Zeke4

Bryan Station FRTran, Dao Minh5

North Oldham FRTerkula, David6

Owensboro SRBrown, Brendan7

Nicholas Co. JRBailey, Spencer8

Central JRDanzy, Steven9

South Warren SOAllen, Ross10

North Hardin SOWeaver, Eddie11

Dixie Heights SOAlthaver, Austin12

Butler FRBilliel, Brandan13

Oldham County SRMontgomery, Kevin14

duPont Manual FRDuPlessis, Sam15

John Hardin 08Kotarski, Michael16

Daviess Co. SRCain, Preston17

Conner SRGaddie, Sam18

Section   6 of  8   Finals
South Warren SOStarling, Jonah1

Grge Rogrs Clark SOPetrey, Ben2

Oldham County SRRabeneck, Kendall3

South Warren SOGibbs, Andrew4

Oldham County SOLega, Tyler5

Williamsburg FRFaulkner, Garrett6

North Hardin JRIgns, Brandon7

duPont Manual SONixon, Evan8

Owensboro SRBlair, Carlton9

Oldham County SORumsey, Zeck10

Lou Holy Cross FRMcCauley, Tyler11

Mercer County SOTyler, Dean12

Dixie Heights SRSimpson, Luke13

Daviess Co. SOCooper, McKay14

duPont Manual SOSmith, Skyler15

Butler SOJanes, Kasey16

duPont Manual SOSmith, Colton17

Oldham County SORomero, Dylan18

Warren East SRArnold, Brock19

Paul Dunbar FRThompson, Patrick20

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Paul Dunbar FRAsh, Edward1

Lou Holy Cross SRBerger, Scott2

Oldham County SORochet, Dre3

Mason County FRKirkland, Tanner4

Butler SOKaberle, Brandon5

Oldham County SOFrench, Chris6

Tates Creek SOChildress, Benjamin7

Louisville Male SOSponel, Jonathan8

Dixie Heights FRConti, James9

Grge Rogrs Clark SOBurris, Brandon10

Warren East FROsborne, Aaron11

Paul Dunbar JRFrye, John-Michael12

Mason County JRCampbell, Tanner13

Butler FRBurkhardt, Trey14

Paul Dunbar FRKern, Sylas15

Tates Creek SOKincaid, Alex16

Butler FRRamirez, Ricky17

North Oldham FRStevens, Seth18

Daviess Co. SOGrover, Will19

Dixie Heights FRMason, Spencer20

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Daviess Co. SODouglas, Bradley1

Dixie Heights FRThornberry, Casmir2

Grayson Co. JRGallagher, Justin3

South Warren SOGill, Ethan4

North Oldham SOLandis, Ricardo5

Daviess Co. FRBennett, William6

North Oldham FRWallace, Seth7

Williamsburg SRWillis, Kenny8

Warren East JRVance, Jacob9

Rose Hill Chstn JRDudding, Travis10

Daviess Co. FRAnderson, Jesse11

South Warren JRSimpson, Andrew12

Warren East FRMefford, Parker13

South Warren FRBarrett, William14

Williamsburg SRBaker, Kevin15

North Oldham FRZimmerman, Adam16

Mason County FRAppelman, Garrett17

Bath Co. SRJones, Josh18

Ft Knox SRImber, Dwayne19

Grge Rogrs Clark JRGallenstien, Dalton20
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  5   Girls 60 Meter Dash

WildcatClssc: 7.72 1/24/2009 Tiffany Rogers

FieldhouseHS: 7.26 2007 Shayla Mahan

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Cooper JRHauck, Jordan1

Central SOCarney, Cheyney2

North Oldham JRBrown, Brianne3

Ballard SRJohnson, Cidnei4

Western Hills JRAdair, Alisha5

Ballard SRO'Bannon, Kaysee6

duPont Manual SRArnolds, Christina7

North Hardin SOGraves, Raven8

duPont Manual SOBlackman, Robyn9

Section   2 of  11   Finals
duPont Manual JRSmith, Kayla1

Louisville Male SOCollins, Mariah2

Ballard FRClark, Julie3

North Hardin JRByrd, Jazmine4

Central JRPayne, Brooke5

North Hardin JRJenkins, Tamara6

Louisville Male SRNelson, Ziah7

Fern Creek JRClark, Shequita8

Ballard SOLinton, Faith9

Section   3 of  11   Finals
duPont Manual SOCrowder, Samantha1

Assumption SOAmshoff, Elise2

Dixie Heights SRWilson, Rachel3

Ballard FRWatkins, Ashya4

John Hardin JRMalloy, Latisha5

Lex. Catholic SOAppel, Natalie6

Louisville Male SRDunn, Mallory7

Bryan Station JRPerdue, Gabby8

Ballard SRClemons, Linesha9

Section   4 of  11   Finals
John Hardin SRParker, Ashley1

South Warren JRSpicer, Fantasia2

Mason County SRPaver, Madison3

North Bullitt SRHughes, Alexa4

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Cayla5

Bryan Station FRAllen, Brianna6

Butler FRHughes, Alexis7

North Hardin 08Stephens, Razjay8

Ft Knox SRTennent, Whitney9

Section   5 of  11   Finals
Assumption JRVessels, Dani1

Rose Hill Chstn FRKee, Olivia2

Assumption FRSchneider, Delaney3

Bryan Station FRChristian, Cheyanne4

Rockcastle Co. SOAbel, Lyndsey5

Assumption FRMcCarty, Mallory6

Rose Hill Chstn JRMartin, Alana7

Mason County FRJones, Samantha8

Dixie Heights JREdgett, Ella9

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Shawnee FRBreckenridge, Direese1

Assumption FRParker, Kristen2

Rockcastle Co. SOCraig, Mackenzie3

South Warren FRMartin, Nicole4

Warren East FRChobot, Shelby5

Rockcastle Co. SOParker, Jalia6

Williamsburg JRJarboe, Kailee7

Assumption SOBell, Lindsay8

Shawnee FRWatts, Diamond9

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Dixie Heights SOBooth, Savannah1

Ballard SOJackson, Victoria2

South Warren SOFergerson, Ava3

South Warren SOBrooks, Chelsea4

Rockcastle Co. FRMercer, Hannah5

Larue County JRGrant, Logan6

Williamsburg JRJarboe, Bailee7

South Warren SOPapppano, Teagan8

Ballard JRWest, Autumn9

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Dixie Heights FRNemeroth, Lauren1

Bath Co. SOCrouch, Morgan2

duPont Manual FRNewby, Laque3

Larue County JRMeyers, Sherridan4

Mason County JRPoe, Laura5

Dixie Heights SOSanchez, Daniella6

Mason County FRBack, Haylie7

Bath Co. SOEverman, Taylor8

duPont Manual SOHenry, Stephanie9

Section   9 of  11   Finals
Dixie Heights FRLuchuga, Evelyn1

Grge Rogrs Clark SOWasson, Megan2

Dixie Heights SOMeyer, Kellie3

duPont Manual SOBarna, Heather4

Paul Dunbar FRBoggs, Kailyn5

Dixie Heights SOAbeling, Ashley6

Grge Rogrs Clark SOWasson, Ashton7

Bath Co. FRBerryman, Isabella8

Dixie Heights FROverwein, Madison9
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   10 of  11   Finals...(Event  5   Girls 60 Meter Dash)
Dixie Heights SOWidrig, Christina1

Paul Dunbar FRVinegar, Tyra2

Dixie Heights FRKirtman, Myriah3

duPont Manual FRWilson, Imari4

Bath Co. SRRobinson, Loretta5

Grge Rogrs Clark SRCooper, Deshay6

duPont Manual SRJust, Rebecca7

Grge Rogrs Clark SOWelch, Libby8

Dixie Heights SOHegge, Cayla9

Section   11 of  11   Finals
duPont Manual FROliver, Anne4

Dixie Heights FRNurnberg, Holly5

Event  6   Boys 60 Meter Dash

WildcatClssc: 6.80 1/24/2009 Justin Green

FieldhouseHS: 6.70 1999 Casey Combest

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  14   Finals
Hopkinsville SOKendricks, Terrence1

Central JRHayes, Jazz2

North Hardin JRPrice, Avery3

Bryan Station SRDuncan, Tre4

Owensboro JRMain, Zack5

John Hardin SRBrown, Quensie6

Louisville Male SRMorris, Ronjae7

North Bullitt SRHodge, Cody8

Bryan Station JRWebb, Ishmael9

Section   2 of  14   Finals
Grge Rogrs Clark SRHarris, Pokie1

Fern Creek SRBonds, Andrew2

Mason County SOKing, Tee3

Ballard SOSamwaru, David4

Butler JRMcCauley, Andrew5

Central SOFrancis, Phillip6

Nicholas Co. SRPope, Caleb7

Fern Creek SRAlexander, Deontay8

Ft Knox SRDingle, Dominic9

Section   3 of  14   Finals
Central JRPowell, Darren1

North Hardin SODobbins, Vince2

Fern Creek SRMcNeal, Jalen3

St. Henry SRJobert, Alex4

Butler JRThomas, Justin5

North Hardin SOOxendine, Kirk6

Saint Xavier JRSermersheim, Patrick7

Louisville Male SOWilliams, Jeromy8

Fern Creek SRRussell, Sohn9

Section   4 of  14   Finals
Central SRStyles, Donald1

Saint Xavier JRAmstutz, Chris2

duPont Manual JROliver, Jack3

Shawnee JRMorris, Dasmond4

Saint Xavier SRMartin, Jeremy5

North Hardin JRMills, Terrance6

Grge Rogrs Clark SOGarrett, Jonathan7

Ballard JRHurrigan, Joseph8

Williamstown SREdmondson, Blake9

Section   5 of  14   Finals
Saint Xavier SOPercell, Trey1

Shawnee SRWare, Detrick2

Owensboro FRJohnson, Michael3

Louisville Male SOHaynes, Avery4

North Hardin SOMeers, Bryce5

Dixie Heights SRFurman, Alex6

Rose Hill Chstn SRKee, Garrett7

Saint Xavier SOMiller, Russ8

North Hardin SRDyer, Kevin9

Section   6 of  14   Finals
Shawnee JRMurphy-Johnson, Dallas1

Mason County SOJones, Jaylin2

North Oldham JRRaymond, Jacob3

Bryan Station FRHoward, Desmond4

Saint Xavier SOMiller, Cedric5

Shawnee SORay, Devon6

Bryan Station SRBlackburn, Clarke7

Louisville Male SOCalloway, Amisuan8

North Hardin SOJohnson, Dante9

Section   7 of  14   Finals
Saint Xavier FRSermersheim, Davey1

Grge Rogrs Clark SRDixon, Clay2

Mason County JRHill, Rico3

Louisville Male SONorthington, Marque4

Grge Rogrs Clark SOFarris, Darian5

Conner SRIles, Sam6

Saint Xavier SOJones, Dakota7

Williamsburg JRBird, Jeffrie8

Grge Rogrs Clark FRDixon, John9

Section   8 of  14   Finals
Saint Xavier SRReily, Logan1

Grge Rogrs Clark SRHubbard, Jonathan2

Ballard JRJackson, Demetreus3

South Warren FRAllen, Julius4

Mason County JRNelson, Rashon5

Grge Rogrs Clark SRRenye, Wesley6

Saint Xavier JRCostin, Zach7

Grge Rogrs Clark JRShoemaker, Dustin8

Grayson Co. JRWoosley, Cody9
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   9 of  14   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
South Warren JRBentley, Joe1

North Hardin SRBurries, Josh2

South Warren SOMoore, Ben3

North Oldham FRSandman, Matt4

Williamsburg SOSmith, Dewayne5

South Warren JRCabnas, Jorge6

North Oldham JRSenglaub, Oliver7

North Hardin FRWalker, DeAngilo8

Woodford Co. SRCampbell, Brandon9

Section   10 of  14   Finals
Shawnee JRFrey, Anthony1

North Oldham FREnglish, Nolan2

Warren East SREdmonds, Daylan3

Shawnee JRTaylor, Terrance4

South Warren JRThomason, Logan5

Bath Co. SRCoker, Cheyenne6

South Warren JRBunch, Bradley7

Shawnee JRScott-Penick, Anthony8

Grge Rogrs Clark SOGoldhaun, Taylor9

Section   11 of  14   Finals
Ft Knox SOCrawford, Martin1

Paul Dunbar SRWilkins, Jordan2

Rose Hill Chstn JRCooper, Tyler3

South Warren JRMassey, Corey4

Williamsburg SOCulver, Zachary5

South Warren FRParmley, Ivan6

Ballard SRWilson, Malik7

South Warren JRBoustani, Jonathan8

North Oldham SODowns, Edward9

Section   12 of  14   Finals
duPont Manual FREwing-Roush, Noah1

South Warren SOPoff, Evan2

Tates Creek SOBeck, Zack3

Grge Rogrs Clark SOBourque, Chris4

Owensboro FRHoward, Richard5

South Warren FRJenkins, Jonathan6

duPont Manual FRRomine, Dishan7

Bath Co. JRCastle, Jared8

Ft Knox 08Raymond, Austin9

Section   13 of  14   Finals
Ft Knox 08Pellegrino, Cameron1

Bath Co. 08Barker, Sam2

duPont Manual JRBuckner, Charles3

Lex. Catholic JRNash, Nick4

Ft Knox 08Otey, Sydni5

South Warren FRBilbrey, Aaron6

duPont Manual FRGonzalez, Jordan7

Owensboro FRIsbill, Shane8

Warren East JRNorris, Chris9

Section   14 of  14   Finals
Ft Knox 08Springette, Akoi4

South Warren FRHuzyak, Ben5

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

Waterfall & Alley Start -1.37 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 59.31 2/1/2003 Jackie Gordon

FieldhouseHS: 54.07 2007 Joanna Atkins

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  10   Finals
duPont Manual JRBaylon, Amelia1

Mercer County JRMurray, Shannon2

Western Hills SOCurlin, Anna3

Central SOBerry, Dazha4

Oldham County SOHoneycutt, Madison5

Hopkinsville SOChristian, Aunye6

duPont Manual SRShontee, Jalyn7

Louisville Male SOSmith, Kristen8

Dixie Heights SOPerdue, Chelsea9

Section   2 of  10   Finals
Hopkinsville 08Felder, Lataviya1

Dixie Heights FRConti, Mimi2

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Kenya3

Ballard SOJones, Taylor4

duPont Manual SOKing, Mary5

Bryan Station FRLyvers, Shania6

Louisville Male JRMoorman, Amber7

Rose Hill Chstn JREtter, Lori8

Assumption JRElliott, Hannah9

Section   3 of  10   Finals
Apollo FRBurns, Leslie1

Shawnee SOJackson, Keosha2

Lou Holy Cross FREggers, Ashby3

Oldham County SOWheeler, Summer4

North Hardin SRWoodson, Brianna5

Cooper SOPatton, Dawn6

John Hardin JRJohnson-Stateman, Regine7

Sacred Heart SOShay, Parker8

Rockcastle Co. JRCromer, Bryonna9

Section   4 of  10   Finals
Mercer County JRHarder, Kaitlyn1

Bullitt East JRLink, Hannah2

Bryan Station SRNeal, Brooke3

Louisville Male FRFleming, Rhea4

Assumption FRWright, Abbie5

Ballard JRWest, Danielle6

Cooper FRGoessling, Olivia7

Mercer County SRMontgomery, Jill8

Ballard SOZepherin, Zaria9
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   5 of  10   Finals...(Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
North Oldham JRHall, Ally1

Oldham County SRHarris, Kaycee2

Central JRPalmer, Fatim3

Sacred Heart FRSmith, Tiana4

Oldham County SRLund, Christine5

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Emily6

Fern Creek JRApolinar, Arely7

Cooper JRKane, Carly8

Rockcastle Co. FRCox, Alyssa9

Section   6 of  10   Finals
Lex. Catholic SOMangold, Bridgette1

Mercer County JRKehrt, Erika2

Butler FRLogsdon, Gabby3

Assumption FRSpence, Lisi4

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Katie5

John Hardin SRWard, India6

Woodford County SOHaddad, Ashley7

Rockcastle Co. SOGastineau, Lacey8

Butler SRBissig, Emilee9

Section   7 of  10   Finals
Butler JRGadberry, Taylor1

Apollo JRHiggs, Natalie2

Oldham County SRSt. Clair, Shawna3

Mason County JRWoods, Julia4

Shawnee SRButler, Ortasia5

Butler JRBoyer, Bridgette6

Louisville Male JRSmith, Keturah7

John Hardin JRCanada, Sara8

Ballard JRMoore, Janay9

Section   8 of  10   Finals
Central FRNolden, Ciarra1

Mason County FRRedmond, Sarah2

Rockcastle Co. SOCromer, Kayla3

Oldham County SRManning, Amanda4

Louisville Male JRCleary, Meghan5

Rockcastle Co. FRWoodall, Amber6

Shawnee SOHiggins, Paula7

Butler SOMassey, Kaylin8

Oldham County SOBentsen, Kamilla9

Section   9 of  10   Finals
Paul Dunbar FRBoggs, Kailyn1

Bath Co. JRClark, Paige2

Rockcastle Co. FRBustle, Samantha3

Butler SOThompkins, Sydney4

Larue County 08Wiseman, Mariah5

Rose Hill Chstn FRVarney, Morgan6

Ft Knox 08Witherspoon, Aurielle7

Larue County FRPrice, Courtni8

Ballard JRHayes, Allyah9

Section   10 of  10   Finals
Ft Knox SRAustin, Kiara1

Rose Hill Chstn JRWorkman, Siarra2

Bath Co. SOFawns, Shelby3

Ballard SRJohnson, Brianna4

Rose Hill Chstn 08Knipp, Katie5

duPont Manual FRRonau, Jessica6

Dixie Heights FRMcGehee, Margo7

Paul Dunbar FRHall, Andrea8

Ft Knox 08Dickerson, Zantori9

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

Waterfall & Alley Start -1.37 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 49.87 1/27/2007 Ronald Barlow

FieldhouseHS: 46.94 2003 Reggie Witherspoon

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  11   Finals
Ft Knox SRJohnson, Reed1

Grge Rogrs Clark SRDavis, Mark2

Central JRHayes, Jazz3

Eastern SRThomas-Randle, Derayvon4

Louisville Male JRVaughn Jr., Torian5

North Oldham JREvans, Jake6

Section   2 of  11   Finals
Hopkinsville SRPeletier, David1

Butler SOEaton, Austin2

Eastern JRBryar, Michael3

John Hardin JRWilson, Trevoris4

Fern Creek JRSlocum, Chris5

North Bullitt SRMiller, Keith6

Central JRThompson, Anthony7

Oldham County SROldham, Cody8

Louisville Male JRGarber, Joey9

Section   3 of  11   Finals
Fern Creek JRMcalpin, Fred1

John Hardin SRMalloy, Corey2

Eastern SRSanford, Daryus3

North Bullitt JREgnor, Patrick4

North Oldham JRElbert, Cody5

Ballard SOMeek, Terran6

Louisville Male SRBenboe, Cameron7

Grayson Co. SRCannon, Carter8

Saint Xavier JRMuench, Derrick9

Section   4 of  11   Finals
North Oldham SOKozak, Ryan1

Conner SRSiekman, Colyn2

Louisville Male FRBallard, Mikal3

Williamstown SRMoreland, Sean4

John Hardin JRAvant, Eric5

Saint Xavier SOMiller, Russ6

Bryan Station JRLaPierre, Woodie7

Grge Rogrs Clark SRPing, Andrew8

Oldham County SOCorral, Josh9
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   5 of  11   Finals...(Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash)
North Oldham SRTerkula, Steve1

Shawnee SRJones, Ricki2

Central JRSmith, Keith3

Mason County SOJones, Jaylin4

Mercer County SOSteele, Daniel5

Bryan Station SRDuncan, Tre6

Saint Xavier SRReily, Logan7

Daviess Co. SOThomson, Michael8

South Warren SOMoore, Ben9

Section   6 of  11   Finals
Oldham County SRHarmon, Kyle1

Lou Holy Cross FRStapp, Dylan2

Louisville Male JRPhillips, Breshawn3

Mercer County SOJohnston, Justin4

Nicholas Co. SRBlakeman, Jake5

Tates Creek SODruggan, Nathanael6

South Warren JRCabnas, Jorge7

North Oldham SRLevdahl, Mike8

Bryan Station SOCastilla, Daniel9

Section   7 of  11   Finals
Tates Creek JRKeys, Ty'Rell1

South Warren JRBroaddus, Trey2

Louisville Male SRPotts, Emmanuel3

Shawnee SOHarrl, Cody4

Bryan Station SRBotaka, Benito5

duPont Manual FRRomine, Dishan6

Woodford Co. FRBambach, Austin7

Butler SOWade, Chaz8

South Warren SOPoff, Evan9

Section   8 of  11   Finals
Bryan Station FROgbulu, Bolaji1

Oldham County SREvans, Joseph2

Rose Hill Chstn SRGarnes, Andy3

Woodford Co. SRKever, Sam4

Grge Rogrs Clark SRWells, Nathaniel5

Daviess Co. JRBoling, Jesse6

South Warren FREdmonds, Jake7

Ballard SOHardin, Corey8

Oldham County SRScalf, Jason9

Section   9 of  11   Finals
South Warren SRMann, Chance1

Bryan Station SRThomas, Devin2

Ft Knox SOThackrey, Richard3

Oldham County JREaton, Andrew4

Grge Rogrs Clark SRPangburn, Ian5

Ballard FRMcFarland, Jamaal6

Bath Co. FRJones, Kevin7

Dixie Heights FRMcGoy, Walker8

Ft Knox SRTonge, Akio9

Section   10 of  11   Finals
Dixie Heights SOReynolds, Sam1

South Warren FRClark, Colby2

Warren East JRKillebrew, Kyle3

Tates Creek SRHightower, Diandre4

Tates Creek SOBurgess, Deven5

Rose Hill Chstn SOTaylor, Austin6

Bullitt East JRCarter, Cameron7

Bath Co. JRDickerson, Gary8

Ft Knox SRImber, Dwayne9

Section   11 of  11   Finals
Ft Knox SRWingate, Andre1

Dixie Heights FRHoward, Blake2

South Warren FREdwards, Elijah3

Bath Co. SOChristopher, Seth4

Shawnee SRZakee, Balewa5

Grge Rogrs Clark JRWalker, Andrew6

Tates Creek JRSheldon, Tyson7

Warren East JRCallison, Wyatt8

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run

Waterfall & Alley Start -2.74 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 2:19.43 1/23/2010 Emma Brink

FieldhouseHS: 2:08.84 2011 Danielle Pfeifer

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
duPont Manual SRBarker, Sarah1

North Bullitt SOSlayton, Chelsey2

Louisville Male SRWilson, Raeven3

duPont Manual SRAthanasakes, Jasmine4

Rockcastle Co. JRCromer, Bryonna5

Bryan Station JRGuilfoil, Lauren6

Cooper SOPatton, Dawn7

duPont Manual SORucinski, Christina8

Lou Holy Cross FRGawarecki, Karly9

Grge Rogrs Clark JRKerber, Cora10

Dixie Heights JRTekulve, Ally11

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Apollo SRDairecioglu, Sebbi1

Paul Dunbar JRThomas, Trina2

duPont Manual JRMoore, Lilly3

Oldham County SOHeil, Kati4

Apollo FRBurns, Leslie5

Oldham County SOGrogan, Caroline6

Eastern JRNeutz, Lindsey7

Bryan Station FRBotaka, Noela8

Western Hills FRJones, Harper9

Tates Creek SOWeaver, Kara10

duPont Manual SRAtwell, Kara11

Eastern FRThomas, Victoria12

Louisville Male JRFleming, Rhiann13

Eastern JRBlocker, McKenzie14

Hopkinsville SRBaker, Ashley15
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  7   Finals...(Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run)
duPont Manual SOKitchen, Danielle1

Paul Dunbar SOHolzapfel, Hailey2

Oldham County JRMullins, Haley3

duPont Manual SOKing, Mary4

Paul Dunbar FRPack, Sarah5

Oldham County JRMullins, Hannah6

Butler SRHommrich, Samantha7

Lou Holy Cross SOJohnston, Jenna8

Cooper SOEgger, Karina9

Rockcastle Co. FRCox, Alyssa10

Hopkinsville FRNoel, Caroline11

Eastern JRStovall, Scarlet12

Cooper FRGoessling, Olivia13

Hopkinsville JRTalbert, Rebekah14

Woodford County SODavis, Meredith15

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Eastern FRO'Toole, Shea1

Apollo JRHiggs, Natalie2

Mason County FRSizemore, Rheagan3

Shawnee FRShirley, Natalie4

John Hardin FRJones, J'Anna5

Mason County SRRice, Valerie6

Woodford County SOGraf, Carly7

Lou Holy Cross FRBrutscher, Christa8

Shawnee SOHiggins, Paula9

Mercer County JRGray, Tori10

North Oldham SRBeyea, Caitlin11

Woodford County SODeJohn, Jodi12

South Warren FRDoose, Sydney13

Paul Dunbar JRFlorence, Abby14

Assumption SORiedling, Emily15

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Woodford County FRMink, Kylie1

Assumption FRWright, Abbie2

Paul Dunbar FRTippets, Natasha3

Larue County JRReed, Amarah4

Mason County FRWoods, Cara5

Butler JRKinnaird, Tasia6

Assumption SOGuyton, Kyndel7

North Oldham FRAusley, Christina8

Paul Dunbar FRFlorence, Cora9

Mercer County FRMollett, Anna10

Mason County JRKirkland, Raylee11

North Oldham FRHall, Kelsey12

Butler JRGarrison, Audrey13

Lou Holy Cross FRThomson, Emily14

John Hardin JRBezhenar, Inna15

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Rockcastle Co. FRBustle, Samantha1

John Hardin 08Kersey, Nina2

Mason County FRSrinivasin, Gita3

Butler FRWare, Madelyn4

Ballard FRFajardo, Pasacle5

North Oldham JRKeeler, Alli6

Mason County SRSrinivasin, Amarita7

Ballard FRBender, Jorja8

Butler JRShontee, Miah9

John Hardin 08Guzman, Chrystal10

Warren East SRHarp, Shelby11

Larue County 08French, Abby12

Butler SRBissig, Emilee13

North Oldham SRJuettner, Hannah14

South Warren FRGaiko, Katherine15

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Rose Hill Chstn JRMiller, Nicole1

Louisville Male SOMessina, Morgan2

Dixie Heights SOAnsari, Neeaz3

Butler SRSuttle, Kelsie4

Conner SRKeslar, Haley5

Dixie Heights SOAlthaver, Maranda6

Ft Knox FRJoyner, Grace7

Rose Hill Chstn SRMavis, Hannah8

Bath Co. SOEmmons, Alex9

Ft Knox 08Dickerson, Zantori10

Rose Hill Chstn 08Henson, Alexis11

Ft Knox FRKohler, Alyssa12

Dixie Heights SOCahal, Madison13

Bath Co. SODay, Savannah14

Rose Hill Chstn SRKeeney, Nicole15

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run

Waterfall & Alley Start -2.74 LAPS

WildcatClssc: 1:56.56 1/24/2009 Joe Mallek

FieldhouseHS: 1:51.08 2007 Chris Bilbrew

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Daviess Co. SRMorris, Wes1

Saint Xavier JRReader, Nick2

South Warren SRHall, Clayton3

North Hardin JROrtega, Josh4

Saint Xavier JRCave, Thomas5

Bryan Station SRRoss, Kevin6

Grge Rogrs Clark SRDixon, Clay7

West Jessamine SRDurbin, Joseph8

Paul Dunbar SRDenham, Bart9

Mercer County JRSouder, Landon10

Saint Xavier SRSaldana, Chris11
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  8   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Bryan Station JRLaPierre, Woodie1

Eastern SOWells, Holden2

St. Henry SRMark, Nathan3

Oldham County SRHall, Braxton4

Grayson Co. SRBerry, Zach5

North Oldham SOThompson, Tyler6

Eastern JRHeslin, Cory7

John Hardin JRParker, Kamren8

Walden JRDearing, Forest9

North Oldham SOGardiner, David10

Danville SRBerry, Chase11

North Hardin JRBreeds, Tyler12

Louisville Male JRFlanagan, Taylor13

North Bullitt SRDowell, Michael14

Eastern JRStatler, Charles15

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Conner SRGaddie, Jack1

Trinity JRRaidt, Keegan2

Oldham County SRFischer, Joel3

Conner SRSiekman, Colyn4

North Oldham SRHorn, Alec5

Mercer County JRSmith, Jawan6

Eastern SRZachary, Austin7

John Hardin SRHaws, Jonathan8

Central JRPhillippe, Jean9

Williamsburg JRO'Dell, Chris10

Louisville Male SOBarrios, Spencer11

Eastern SRGause, Elijah12

Grge Rogrs Clark SOBrookshire, Grayson13

Saint Xavier SRRaque, Chip14

Oldham County SRMontgomery, Kevin15

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Woodford Co. SRRathbone, Ben1

John Hardin SOCruz, Darren2

duPont Manual JRFowler, Kyle3

South Warren JRCohron, Chris4

Central JRRobinson, Rashawn5

Mason County SORobinson, Nick6

Daviess Co. SOCecil, James7

Butler JRMorgan, J.D.8

Trinity SOStauble, Derrick9

Nicholas Co. SRBlakeman, Jake10

Shawnee SOHarrl, Cody11

Central SRSpeight, Reggie12

Shawnee SRZakee, Balewa13

Daviess Co. SRLogsdon, Josh14

Butler SRGilmore, Nick15

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Ft Knox SOThackrey, Richard1

Fern Creek FRYoung, Kyle2

Shawnee FRChampion, Jelon3

Central SRShamber, Cess4

Trinity SRLacher, Paul5

Fern Creek JRShanler, Jacob6

Shawnee JRWare, Darin7

Paul Dunbar FRYen, Joe8

Oldham County SORumsey, Zeck9

Butler JRJulian, Malcolm10

Shawnee JRTaylor, Terrance11

Dixie Heights SOAlthaver, Austin12

North Hardin JRMills, Terrance13

Oldham County SOFrench, Chris14

Trinity SRBarton, Nate15

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Trinity FRHallion, Jake1

Oldham County SRRabeneck, Kendall2

South Warren JRHutcheson, Nate3

Dixie Heights FRConti, James4

Oldham County SOLega, Tyler5

Mason County JRCampbell, Tanner6

Butler FRSchrecker, Michael7

John Hardin FRReimer, Wade8

Oldham County SORomero, Dylan9

Butler JRWells, Thomas10

Paul Dunbar JRLaaker, Collin11

John Hardin FRGingrich, Trevor12

Oldham County SORochet, Dre13

John Hardin JRAtiyanti, Hamza14

South Warren SOGibbs, Andrew15

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Lou Holy Cross SRBerger, Scott1

Butler FRRobertson, Kyle2

Louisville Male SOSponel, Jonathan3

Tates Creek FRYoung, Ben4

Warren East SRArnold, Brock5

Butler FRSanchez, Adrian6

Lou Holy Cross FRMcCauley, Tyler7

Tates Creek JRAnestis, Evan8

Butler SOAnderson, Corrion9

South Warren SOStarling, Jonah10

Tates Creek SOKincaid, Alex11

South Warren SOLogan, Sam12

South Warren JRSimpson, Andrew13

Butler FRHack, Adam14

Dixie Heights FRMason, Spencer15
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   8 of  8   Finals...(Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run)
Warren East JREspinoza, Francisco1

Bath Co. FRCurtis, Dale2

Tates Creek FRMorrison, Justin3

South Warren SOGill, Ethan4

Dixie Heights FRThornberry, Casmir5

Warren East JRVance, Jacob6

Butler SOHale, Jansen7

Mason County FRAppelman, Garrett8

Butler FRMcCoy, Gavin9

Rose Hill Chstn SOTaylor, Austin10

Tates Creek FRStilley, Tyler11

Butler FRHunt, Christian12

Ft Knox 08Kuhl, Mateo13

Daviess Co. SODouglas, Bradley14

Warren East FRMefford, Parker15

Ft Knox FRChiundiza, Kevin16

Bath Co. FRHuff, Camron17

South Warren FRBarrett, William18

Tates Creek SOGarcia, Cesar19

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash

WildcatClssc: 25.71 1/24/2009 Tiffany Rogers

FieldhouseHS: 23.70 2008 Chalonda Goodman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  25   Finals
duPont Manual SRArnolds, Christina1

Tates Creek SOBarber, Natavia2

duPont Manual JRSmith, Kayla3

Ballard SRO'Bannon, Kaysee4

Western Hills JRAdair, Alisha5

Ballard SRJohnson, Cidnei6

Section   2 of  25   Finals
North Hardin JRByrd, Jazmine1

Oldham County SOHoneycutt, Madison2

Louisville Male SOEdmonds, Dominique3

North Hardin JRJenkins, Tamara4

Bryan Station FRLyvers, Shania5

North Hardin SRWoodson, Brianna6

Section   3 of  25   Finals
Central FRJohnson, Jaylyn1

Louisville Male SRNelson, Ziah2

Dixie Heights SOPerdue, Chelsea3

Cooper JRHauck, Jordan4

Louisville Male SRDunn, Mallory5

Central SOCarney, Cheyney6

Section   4 of  25   Finals
Oldham County SOWheeler, Summer1

Bryan Station FRAllen, Brianna2

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Cayla3

Central SOBerry, Dazha4

Bryan Station JRPerdue, Gabby5

John Hardin JRMalloy, Latisha6

Section   5 of  25   Finals
Louisville Male JRJohnson, Katie1

North Bullitt SRHughes, Alexa2

Fern Creek SOJones, Khalia3

North Hardin 08Stephens, Razjay4

John Hardin SRLampkin, Ashley5

Dixie Heights SOTurner, Brittney6

Section   6 of  25   Finals
Lou Holy Cross FREggers, Ashby1

Central JRPayne, Brooke2

Bryan Station FRChristian, Cheyanne3

Sacred Heart SOStevens, Summer4

duPont Manual SOBlackman, Robyn5

Tates Creek JRDean, Tatiyana6

Section   7 of  25   Finals
Ballard SOLinton, Faith1

Cooper JRKane, Carly2

Lex. Catholic SOAppel, Natalie3

duPont Manual JRBaylon, Amelia4

Sacred Heart JRWatson, Emily5

duPont Manual SRShontee, Jalyn6

Section   8 of  25   Finals
Dixie Heights SOJennings, Katie1

John Hardin SOMcCray, Aaliyah2

Oldham County SRSt. Clair, Shawna3

Western Hills SOHall, Alaina4

Ballard FRWatkins, Ashya5

John Hardin SOAnderson, Patricia6

Section   9 of  25   Finals
duPont Manual SOCrowder, Samantha1

Conner SRBuck, Jena2

Ballard FRClark, Julie3

Assumption JRElliott, Hannah4

Ballard SOStrasser, Desiree5

Butler FRLogsdon, Gabby6

Section   10 of  25   Finals
Louisville Male SOCollins, Mariah1

Ballard SRClemons, Linesha2

Cooper SOWeinfurtner, Kasey3

Butler FRHughes, Alexis4

Ballard FRWarrick, Jazmine5

Oldham County SRHarris, Kaycee6

Section   11 of  25   Finals
Oldham County SRLund, Christine1

Dixie Heights SRWilson, Rachel2

South Warren JRSpicer, Fantasia3

Rockcastle Co. SOAbel, Lyndsey4

Louisville Male SOSmith, Kristen5

Oldham County SRManning, Amanda6
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   12 of  25   Finals...(Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
John Hardin 08Valentine, Chariese1

John Hardin 08Barnett, Ceiria2

Dixie Heights JRWitherall, Jamie3

Oldham County SOBentsen, Kamilla4

Bullitt East JRLink, Hannah5

Rockcastle Co. SOGastineau, Lacey6

Section   13 of  25   Finals
John Hardin 08Brown, Carlitta1

Apollo SRDairecioglu, Sebbi2

Louisville Male JRMoorman, Amber3

Louisville Male JRJohnson, Kenya4

Ballard SRSkaggs, Catherine5

Dixie Heights JREdgett, Ella6

Section   14 of  25   Finals
Woodford County SOHaddad, Ashley1

Rockcastle Co. SOAllen, Alyssa2

Rose Hill Chstn JREtter, Lori3

Woodford County SRWilliams, Shelby4

Louisville Male FRFleming, Rhea5

John Hardin FRLampkin, Erika6

Section   15 of  25   Finals
Assumption FRSchneider, Delaney1

Woodford County FRJohnson, Kendall2

Mason County SOHardin, Brittany3

Woodford County FRColeman, Kaitlyn4

Assumption FRSpence, Lisi5

Mason County FRJones, Samantha6

Section   16 of  25   Finals
Assumption SOAmshoff, Elise1

Louisville Male JRSmith, Keturah2

Assumption FRMcCarty, Mallory3

North Bullitt SRAmburgey, Jade4

Rockcastle Co. SOParker, Jalia5

Louisville Male JRLove, Mariah6

Section   17 of  25   Finals
Rockcastle Co. SOCraig, Mackenzie1

Louisville Male JRCleary, Meghan2

Rockcastle Co. SOCromer, Kayla3

North Oldham FROlive, Elizabeth4

Assumption JRVessels, Dani5

Shawnee FRWatts, Diamond6

Section   18 of  25   Finals
Rockcastle Co. FRMercer, Hannah1

South Warren SOBrooks, Chelsea2

Assumption FRParker, Kristen3

Woodford County FRAdams, Ramsey4

Assumption SOBell, Lindsay5

Rose Hill Chstn FRVarney, Morgan6

Section   19 of  25   Finals
Williamsburg JRJarboe, Bailee1

Warren East FRChobot, Shelby2

South Warren SOFergerson, Ava3

Shawnee FRBreckenridge, Direese4

Williamsburg JRJarboe, Kailee5

South Warren FRMartin, Nicole6

Section   20 of  25   Finals
Mason County JRPoe, Laura1

Larue County SRPhillips, Tianna2

Central FRWagstaff, Niala3

duPont Manual SOHenry, Stephanie4

Dixie Heights SOMeyer, Kellie5

South Warren SOPapppano, Teagan6

Section   21 of  25   Finals
Bath Co. SRRobinson, Loretta1

Dixie Heights FRNemeroth, Lauren2

South Warren SOHarris, Lilly3

Tates Creek FRReed, Heavenly4

Rose Hill Chstn SRCarter, jessi5

Larue County SOYoung, Destiny6

Section   22 of  25   Finals
Central FRBranham, Shalante1

duPont Manual FRRonau, Jessica2

Ft Knox SRTennent, Whitney3

duPont Manual SOBarna, Heather4

Central FRBibb, Janeecia5

duPont Manual FRNewby, Laque6

Section   23 of  25   Finals
Ft Knox 08McClanahan, Amber1

Ft Knox 08Bowles, Monica2

Warren East FRRoberson, Allyssa3

duPont Manual JRGully, Zahara4

Dixie Heights FRMcGehee, Margo5

duPont Manual SRJust, Rebecca6

Section   24 of  25   Finals
duPont Manual FRWilson, Imari1

Ballard SOConner, Kristen2

Grge Rogrs Clark SOWasson, Megan3

duPont Manual FROliver, Anne4

Bath Co. SOEverman, Taylor5

Dixie Heights SOWidrig, Christina6

Section   25 of  25   Finals
Ft Knox 08Lowery, Baily3

Grge Rogrs Clark SOWelch, Libby4

Dixie Heights SOSanchez, Daniella5



AllTrax Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 14

WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash

WildcatClssc: 22.03 1/24/2009 Ben Mason

FieldhouseHS: 21.38 2011 Torri Tillman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  28   Finals
North Hardin JRPrice, Avery1

Grge Rogrs Clark SRDavis, Mark2

Bryan Station SRDuncan, Tre3

Central SOFrancis, Phillip4

Owensboro JRMain, Zack5

North Bullitt SRHodge, Cody6

Section   2 of  28   Finals
Grge Rogrs Clark SRHarris, Pokie1

Hopkinsville SOKendricks, Terrence2

Mason County SOKing, Tee3

North Hardin SOOxendine, Kirk4

Louisville Male JRVaughn Jr., Torian5

Fern Creek SRRussell, Sohn6

Section   3 of  28   Finals
North Hardin JRRussell, Ravon1

Fern Creek SRRoss, Darius2

Hopkinsville SRPeletier, David3

Fern Creek FRRatliffe, Marcus4

Central JRPowell, Darren5

duPont Manual SRJohnson, Joe6

Section   4 of  28   Finals
Louisville Male SRRobinson, Jevon1

Oldham County SROldham, Cody2

Central SRJohnson, Geron3

Lou Holy Cross JRDrury, Aaron4

Shawnee JRMorris, Dasmond5

Fern Creek SRBonds, Andrew6

Section   5 of  28   Finals
Louisville Male SRMorris, Ronjae1

Shawnee JRMurphy-Johnson, Dallas2

Bryan Station JRWebb, Ishmael3

Oldham County SRHarmon, Kyle4

North Oldham JREvans, Jake5

Bryan Station FROgbulu, Bolaji6

Section   6 of  28   Finals
Butler JRMcCauley, Andrew1

Grge Rogrs Clark SOGarrett, Jonathan2

Ft Knox SRDingle, Dominic3

Saint Xavier JRSermersheim, Patrick4

North Hardin SODobbins, Vince5

Butler JRThomas, Justin6

Section   7 of  28   Finals
duPont Manual JROliver, Jack1

Shawnee JRWare, Darin2

Nicholas Co. SRPope, Caleb3

Conner SRIles, Sam4

Grayson Co. JRWoosley, Cody5

John Hardin SRBrown, Quensie6

Section   8 of  28   Finals
Central SRStyles, Donald1

John Hardin SRSessions, Shawn2

North Hardin SRDyer, Kevin3

Shawnee SORay, Devon4

Williamstown SREdmondson, Blake5

John Hardin SRBerry, Kenyon6

Section   9 of  28   Finals
Williamstown SRMoreland, Sean1

John Hardin JREvans, Dwayne2

Ballard SOSamwaru, David3

Bryan Station SOWalker, JaKee4

Central JRSmith, Keith5

Bryan Station SRWatson, Ronald6

Section   10 of  28   Finals
Louisville Male SOWilliams, Jeromy1

Saint Xavier SOPercell, Trey2

Owensboro FRJohnson, Michael3

Louisville Male SOHaynes, Avery4

Saint Xavier JRAmstutz, Chris5

Williamsburg JRBird, Jeffrie6

Section   11 of  28   Finals
Dixie Heights SRFurman, Alex1

North Hardin SOJohnson, Dante2

North Oldham JRElbert, Cody3

Bullitt East SRDuvall, Jacob4

Lou Holy Cross FRStapp, Dylan5

St. Henry SRJobert, Alex6

Section   12 of  28   Finals
North Hardin SRBurries, Josh1

Rose Hill Chstn SRKee, Garrett2

Central SOMobley, Derguione3

North Hardin FRWalker, DeAngilo4

North Oldham JRRaymond, Jacob5

John Hardin SOSessions, Darius6

Section   13 of  28   Finals
Saint Xavier SOMiller, Cedric1

Daviess Co. SOBryzkowski, Aaron2

Ballard JRHurrigan, Joseph3

Saint Xavier SOJones, Dakota4

John Hardin FRTorres, Maurice5

Bryan Station JRWilliams, Corey6
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   14 of  28   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Louisville Male SONorthington, Marque1

Shawnee JRScott-Penick, Anthony2

Grge Rogrs Clark SOFarris, Darian3

Louisville Male SRMoffitt, Walter4

Mason County JRHill, Rico5

Shawnee JRFrey, Anthony6

Section   15 of  28   Finals
North Oldham SOKozak, Ryan1

Saint Xavier JRCostin, Zach2

Louisville Male SRMoss, Darian3

John Hardin SOCampbell, Trey4

Bryan Station FRHipps, Chico5

Williamsburg SOSmith, Dewayne6

Section   16 of  28   Finals
South Warren FRAllen, Julius1

Bryan Station SRThomas, Devin2

Louisville Male SOCalloway, Amisuan3

Oldham County SOCorral, Josh4

Bryan Station JRBosley, Jonathon5

Saint Xavier SORitter, Michael6

Section   17 of  28   Finals
Grge Rogrs Clark FRDixon, John1

Saint Xavier FRSermersheim, Davey2

North Oldham FRSandman, Matt3

Saint Xavier JRMcKendrick, Zach4

Warren East JRWilson, Aaron5

John Hardin JRStewart, Andrian6

Section   18 of  28   Finals
Grge Rogrs Clark JRShoemaker, Dustin1

Oldham County SREvans, Joseph2

John Hardin SRGibbons, Felix3

Oldham County SRScalf, Jason4

Mason County JRNelson, Rashon5

North Oldham SODowns, Edward6

Section   19 of  28   Finals
North Oldham JRSenglaub, Oliver1

Woodford Co. SRCampbell, Brandon2

South Warren JRThomason, Logan3

Tates Creek SRFields, Jaron4

Ballard JRJackson, Demetreus5

South Warren JRBunch, Bradley6

Section   20 of  28   Finals
South Warren JRBentley, Joe1

North Oldham FREnglish, Nolan2

Rose Hill Chstn JRCooper, Tyler3

Tates Creek FRJones, Dustan4

Bryan Station SRBlack, Darion5

South Warren JRBoustani, Jonathan6

Section   21 of  28   Finals
South Warren SRPearson, Beau1

Dixie Heights FRMcGoy, Walker2

Ballard JRLander, Kamereon3

Woodford Co. FRBambach, Austin4

Daviess Co. SOThomson, Michael5

Oldham County JREaton, Andrew6

Section   22 of  28   Finals
Dixie Heights FRHoward, Blake1

Woodford Co. FRVenn, Chad2

Warren East SREdmonds, Daylan3

Daviess Co. JRAdkins, Tyler4

South Warren FREdwards, Elijah5

Ballard FRHardin, Corvez6

Section   23 of  28   Finals
Ft Knox 08Springette, Akoi1

Mason County SOHylander, Donovan2

South Warren FRBroaddus, Jack3

Dixie Heights SOReynolds, Sam4

South Warren JRMassey, Corey5

duPont Manual FREwing-Roush, Noah6

Section   24 of  28   Finals
Bath Co. 08Barker, Sam1

Owensboro FRHoward, Richard2

Ft Knox 08Pellegrino, Cameron3

South Warren FRHuzyak, Ben4

Bath Co. JRJones, Justin5

Tates Creek SOBurgess, Deven6

Section   25 of  28   Finals
Tates Creek JRKeys, Ty'Rell1

Lex. Catholic JRNash, Nick2

Bullitt East JRCarter, Cameron3

Bath Co. SRCoker, Cheyenne4

Ft Knox SOCrawford, Martin5

duPont Manual JRBuckner, Charles6

Section   26 of  28   Finals
Warren East JRCallison, Wyatt1

Tates Creek SOBeck, Zack2

Saint Xavier SRRamsey, John3

Ft Knox FRChiundiza, Kevin4

Warren East JRNorris, Chris5

Tates Creek JRRayford, Jay6

Section   27 of  28   Finals
duPont Manual FRGonzalez, Jordan1

South Warren FRBilbrey, Aaron2

Ft Knox 08Otey, Sydni3

Warren East JRKillebrew, Kyle4

South Warren FRClark, Colby5

Ft Knox SRJohnson, Reed6
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   28 of  28   Finals...(Event  12   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
South Warren FRParmley, Ivan3

Owensboro FRIsbill, Shane4

South Warren FRJenkins, Jonathan5

duPont Manual FROliver, Aaron6

Event  13   Girls 2 Mile Run

Waterfall Start & Alley Start -11 LAPS

BE SURE TO KEEP TRACK OF YOUR LAPS TO GO

OR HAVE YOUR COACH KEEP TRACK

WildcatClssc: 11:09.50 1/26/2008 Anna Bostrom

FieldhouseHS: 10:49.00 2011 Gabrielle Anzalone

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Danville SRSnapp, Kaitlin1

Sayre FRPatterson, Maddox2

Daviess Co. SOO'Bryan, Whitney3

John Hardin SRLever, Katie4

Grayson Co. SOTrail, Chaley5

Daviess Co. JRPayne, Claire6

Assumption SRMarko, Lindsay7

Presentation SOFlaherty, Emily8

Daviess Co. SOEades, Abby9

Eastern JRWigginton, Tori10

Daviess Co. FRBrowning, Sarah11

Rockcastle Co. FRCain, Rachel12

Grge Rogrs Clark JRKerber, Cora13

North Oldham JRAdams, Shleby14

Eastern FRScanlon, Kyla15

Rockcastle Co. FRPatel, Rakhi16

Grge Rogrs Clark FRGapp, Lydia17

North Oldham SRWallace, Tavi18

Daviess Co. SOLeach, Emily19

Assumption SRSenninger, Natalie20

Butler JROsborne, Sarah21

Daviess Co. SOBoling, Kelly22

Apollo SRFlener, Ashtin23

Daviess Co. SOReynolds, Amelia24

Assumption SRMcKinney, Cailin25

Daviess Co. SOPayne, Jessica26

Tates Creek SRGaither, Madison27

Daviess Co. FRRoberts, Katie28

Grge Rogrs Clark SRDarnell, Lindy29

Bullitt East SOShelton, Abby30

Event  14   Boys 2 Mile Run

Waterfall Start & Alley Start -11 LAPS

BE SURE TO KEEP TRACK OF YOUR LAPS TO GO

OR HAVE YOUR COACH KEEP TRACK

WildcatClssc: 9:11.10 1/21/2006 Michael Eaton

FieldhouseHS: 9:11.10 2006 Michael Eaton

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Lou Holy Cross JRThomson, Jacob1

Butler SOGregory, Patick2

Saint Xavier JRSheryak, Connor3

Saint Xavier SRBeavin, Zack4

Saint Xavier JRLewis, Sam5

Trinity SRMeredith, Sam6

duPont Manual SRGrundy, Jack7

Louisville Male SRKwan, Kevin8

Conner SRTurner, Ben9

Sayre SOWaltman, Nicholas10

Saint Xavier SOStriegel, Chris11

St. Henry JRWolfer, Daniel12

Lex. Catholic JRLaureano, Nicholas13

North Oldham SRSanders, Taylor14

Grge Rogrs Clark SRWhite, Alex15

Bell Co. SRBrown, James16

Daviess Co. SOSouthard, Daniel17

Daviess Co. SRSikes, Brad18

duPont Manual JRHamm, Andrew19

Saint Xavier JRPaul, Jimmy20

Trinity JRHancock, Evan21

Owensboro JRKeeley, Jeff22

Daviess Co. SRAtherton, Luke23

Conner FRGerlach, Nolan24

Dixie Heights JRMcGehee, Max25

South Warren SRHarris, Wade26

Daviess Co. JRZambrano, Nick27

Daviess Co. JRBaker, Trey28

Louisville Male SOBarrios, Spencer29

Louisville Male JRHoward, Matthew30

Trinity JRAdams, Paul31

Butler SOMoore, Jon32

Grayson Co. SOPriddy, Clay33

Daviess Co. SORoberts, Jacob34

Daviess Co. SRCain, Preston35

Bryan Station JRLeitch, Danny36

Mercer County JRQualls, Bryant37

Bullitt East JRWiseheart, Brandon38
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  14   Boys 2 Mile Run)
Butler FRMoran, Austin1

Shawnee SOLoeser, Terry2

Mason County FRKirkland, Tanner3

Trinity SOIreland, Andrew4

Owensboro JREgbert, James5

North Hardin JRWadsworth, Dakota6

Butler SOEvans, Alex7

Dixie Heights SRSimpson, Luke8

North Oldham JRCummins, Luke9

North Oldham SORuhs, Nolan10

North Oldham SOGordon, Austin11

John Hardin SRCrowdus, Nathan12

Daviess Co. SOCavender, Hunter13

Trinity JRBradford, Jim14

Daviess Co. SOCooper, McKay15

Owensboro JRClark, Aaron16

North Hardin FRCarr, Zach17

Owensboro SOKimmell, Austin18

Butler FRRay, Joe19

Seneca SRGlover, Shane20

Nicholas Co. JRBailey, Spencer21

Owensboro JRMorales, Ryan22

Bryan Station JRMiller, Austin23

South Warren SOAllen, Ross24

Warren East FROsborne, Aaron25

Grge Rogrs Clark JRCox, Cody26

Williamsburg FRFaulkner, Garrett27

Owensboro SOGlenn, Ethan28

North Oldham SOStrench, Will29

North Hardin FRRupp, Robert30

North Hardin FRFelix, Kevin31

Bryan Station JRAnderson-Cooper, Trevor32

Butler SOJacobs, Chase33

North Hardin SOMorgan, Andrew34

Rose Hill Chstn JRDudding, Travis35

Lex. Catholic FRLaureano, Jack36

Grge Rogrs Clark SOHinely, John37

Bullitt East FRGreen, Cole38

Bullitt East FRMontgomery, Michael39

Bath Co. JRStaviski, Evan40

Event  15   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Waterfall & Alley Start

5.48 LAPS (each leg runs 1.37 LAPS)

WildcatClssc: 4:13.48 1/24/2004 Central HS

FieldhouseHS: 3:48.23 2005 Maximum Output -MI

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
ADixie Heights1

ALouisville Male2

ACooper3

AWestern Hills4

ACentral5

ASacred Heart6

AduPont Manual7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BLouisville Male1

BduPont Manual2

ARockcastle Co.3

ABryan Station4

AWoodford County5

CLouisville Male6

ABath Co.7

ARose Hill Chstn8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
ANorth Hardin1

BCentral2

BRockcastle Co.3

ASouth Warren4

AMason County5

BDixie Heights6

ALarue County7

BSouth Warren8

Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Waterfall & Alley Start

5.48 LAPS (each leg runs 1.37 LAPS)

WildcatClssc: 3:29.49 1/24/2009 North Hardin

FieldhouseHS: 3:13.32 2003 New Horizon TC-GA

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ABryan Station1

ALouisville Male2

ACentral3

ANorth Hardin4

BBryan Station5

ASaint Xavier6

ANorth Oldham7

AGrge Rogrs Clark8

AFern Creek9
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WILDCAT CLASSIC

Kentucky High School Track Meet

Univ. of KY Nutter Fieldhouse  - Lexington,KY  - 1/21/2012

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
AShawnee1

AMason County2

ASouth Warren3

BSouth Warren4

ATates Creek5

CSouth Warren6

ARose Hill Chstn7

AWilliamsburg8

Event  17   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

10.56 LAPS (each leg run 2.74 LAPS)

WildcatClssc: 10:18.26 1/22/2011 duPont Manual

FieldhouseHS: 9:29.08 2004 Detroit Cheetah TC-MI

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AduPont Manual1

ALouisville Male2

ASacred Heart3

BduPont Manual4

ARockcastle Co.5

AEastern6

AHopkinsville7

AWoodford County8

ATates Creek9

AMercer County10

AMason County11

AButler12

ABallard13

APresentation14

AGrge Rogrs Clark15

ALarue County16

Event  18   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

10.56 LAPS (each leg runs 2.74 LAPS)

WildcatClssc: 8:20.71 1/22/2011 Butler

FieldhouseHS: 7:48.77 2007 Smiths Station-AL

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASaint Xavier1

ALouisville Male2

AduPont Manual3

ANorth Hardin4

AFern Creek5

ANorth Oldham6

BSaint Xavier7

AMercer County8

AEastern9

BduPont Manual10

AButler11

AShawnee12

ABryan Station13

AGrayson Co.14

BNorth Oldham15

ATates Creek16

ABath Co.17

ASouth Warren18

BEastern19

BButler20

AGrge Rogrs Clark21

BSouth Warren22

AWarren East23


